8/28/25, 11:34 AM

Programme: Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year (Morning)
Category: Open Merit
Department: Department of FOBEL
Faculty: Faculty of Business, Economics & Law
Fee Submission Deadline: 29-08-2025
Sr. Application. Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate
# #
1 4521 ALl HAMZANAWAZ  MUHAMMAD NAWAZ 3440392995137 92.97
2 4503 MUHAMMAD MUBASHAR HUSSAIN 3450147389731 85.77
ASHAR
3 4300 SOHAIB ALI MAZHAR IQBAL 3440354364251 75.83
4 4377 MUHAMMAD TALIB HUSSAIN 3430215543849 71.53
RIZWAN
5 4324 ASADULLAH ABAID ULLAH ANWAR 3410329505021 68.47
6 4444 ABDUL REHMAN MUHAMMAD ANSAR 3440268447173 64.87
AYUB
7 4437 ZAINAB ADNAN ADNAN BAIG 3440216910107 61.83
8 4491 HADIA NOOR SULTAN MEHMOOD 3440288233958 57.14
9 4451 MUHAMMAD MUHAMMAD AZAM 3440232239079 56.96
HASEEB
10 4486 AINA ASHRAF MALIK MUHAMMAD 3440246228496 56.79
ASHRAF
11 4346 NOOR E HAREEM AKHTER MEHMOOD 3440139484252 56.70
12 4335 MUHAMMAD ZAIN MAQSOOD HUSSAIN 3420206730315 56.24
13 4369 ALI RAZA RIAZ AHMED 3440320384707 54.43

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/42_472_1.html

Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year_2

University of Rasul (UORM)

University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din
2"d Merit List
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8/28/25, 11:34 AM Bachelor of Business Administration 4 Year_2

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for
admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be
maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 29
August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any
degree program due to less number of students.

Generated By Farooqg Ahmad At 25 August, 2025 09:35:36 pm
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8/28/25, 11:37 AM

BS Artificial Intelligence_2

University of Rasul (UORM)
University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din

2"d Merit List

BS Artificial Intelligence (Morning)

Open Merit

Department of Computational Technologies

Faculty of Engineering, Computing and Physical Sciences

Programme:
Category:
Department:
Faculty:
Sr.  Application.
# #
1 4517
2 4330
3 4435
4 4439
5 4440
6 2480
7 745
8 652
9 2223
10 927
11 2904
12 2767
13 827
14 3026
15 575
16 3916

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/38_1252_1.html

Candidate Name

ALl HAMZA NAWAZ

AISAL BATOOL

MEERAB SHAHID

FAIZAN MEHMOOD

RAHEEL AHMAD

AWAIS RAZA

FARHAN AHMAD

TOOBA IMAN

LAIBA SAFDAR

SIDRA IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SAJID

MUHAMMAD AWAIS

GULZAIB ALI

ABDUR REHMAN

SHAHZAIB

ABDULLAH

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-08-2025

Father Name

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

MUHAMMAD AZIZ UR
REHMAN

SHAHID NADEEM

MEHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

TARIQ MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

ABDUL QAYYUM

SAFDAR IQBAL

IMRAN AZAM

ABID HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD KHAN

ZULFIQAR ALI

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

RIASAT ALI

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD
TUFAIL

CNIC

3440392995137

3720137121350

3440340075838

3450261206127

3210147933219

3440267503971

3410145463803

3410145544554

3440180258968

3440260933744

3440173234793

3730275768197

3410240325271

3440249971139

3440394510421

3420297070763

Aggregate

92.97

88.42

87.57
81.75
77.09
76.96
76.94
76.84
76.79
76.79
76.76
76.72
76.70
76.61
76.61

76.58

117
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32
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34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/38_1252_1.html

1131

557

863

458

1470

1135

1522

4305

3816

2986

317

838

137

1274

1343

2076

343

1632

2627

2476

4276

1596

2862

3243

1013

MAREEHA ZAINAB

MUHAMMAD USMAN

MUBARRAH ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RAAFAE
QAISAR

MEMOONA GHIAS

ZOYA

ARFA NOOR

AMMARA AZHAR

ABDUL WAHAB
ASHRAF

LARAIB KANWAL

LAIBA NAVEED

FATIMANOOR

ALIYAN ALI

UMEZA TANVEER

NOOR UL AIN

FAHAD AMEEN

ZOHAIB ZAHID

SYED WIJDAN HAIDAR

KAZMI

FIZZA ABBAS

MUHAMMAD ANAS ALI

FAZAL UR REHMAN

SARIA IMRAN

ALl HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH ZAHEER

BS Artificial Intelligence_2

ALI ASGHAR

MUHAMMAD ASLAM
SAQlI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

QAISAR NAVEED

GHIAS ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAMAN

LIAQUAT ALI SAJID

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

AMJAD IQBAL

NAVEED AHMAD

AFZAAL AHMAD

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

TANVEER HUSSAIN

SAQIB ALI

IFTIKHAR AHMED

ZAHID IQBAL

HASNAIN MOHSIN

GHULAM ABBAS

ZULFIQAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

RIZWAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

ZAHEER AHMED

3440396626624

3320503617037

3440202375654

3420258825613

3420260513758

3710156074924

3440281047598

3440306238278

3440281424147

3440271273292

3440256196021

3440234350808

3410407490153

6110199517830

3730406044912

3440123440299

3420105257383

3440217612459

3440246835692

3420173338391

3410123769161

3410459498020

3840150776411

3440275006959

3440243962631

76.58

76.58

76.58

76.54

76.40

76.25

76.22

76.07

76.04

75.89

75.71

75.71

75.68

75.54

75.44

75.32

75.18

74.95

74.82

7477

74.77

74.64

74.64

74.59

74.46
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42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

950

188

995

2467

487

425

2248

1943

1484

1028

4107

731

783

1347

810

940

1933

3778

351

97

1047

928

1915

2395

ALEENA ARSHAD

HUB E FATIMA

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

SYEDANIGHA E
ZAINAB

SAMI ULLAH

MALIK SAIM MANZOOR

AMBER FATIMA

MUHAMMAD NOUMAN

MUHAMMAD TAHIR
SAJJAD

IQRA NAZIR

HAIDER ALI

AQSA NOREEN

MAELA AMJAD

ABEERA SAEED

MUSA ISHTIAQ

MADEEHA IRAM

AYESHA HAMEED

SHAFAQ ZAHEER

MUSAB ALI

SHAH REHMAN
MAQSOOD

HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN
VIRK

SABHIAAZAM

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN
JAVED

AROOJ YOUNAS

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/38_1252_1.html

BS Artificial Intelligence_2

ZOHAID ARSHAD

KHAWAJA IFTIKHAR
HUSSAIN

RANA SHAMS UL HAQ

AZMAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD
MANZOOR

[JAZ AHMAD

TARIQ MEHMOOD

SAJJAD HAIDER

NAZIR AHMAD

NAVEED IQBAL

MAZHAR IQBAL

AMJAD HUSSAIN

SAEED AHMAD

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

HAMEED UL RAHMAN

ZAHEER UD DIN
BABUR

MALIK MUHAMMAD

SHAHID ANWAR

MAQSOOD AHMAD

AQEEL AHMAD VIRK

MUHAMMAD AZAM

JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

3440204165520

3440212347852

3410180867401

3440214701712

3440338446737

3430108882995

3420230301296

3730296698147

3230464632507

3440265909248

3440353466003

3440273694812

3440277038728

3440238955272

3440230920953

3440323024694

3440390224498

3440235048908

3440204236509

3740547397483

3410182191189

3440229097024

3230333298467

3440222804780

74.41

74.41

74.29

74.29

74.23

74.21

74.18

74.10

74.05

73.93

73.87

73.87

73.75

73.75

73.75

73.75

73.69

73.69

73.65

73.57

73.57

73.39

73.39

73.21
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86

87

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/38_1252_1.html

945

107

457

2036

4449

535

1934

854

595

1572

2290

3627

625

146

938

4293

4366

1254

4157

3859

818

2981

TAMSEELA NUDRAT

UMME HANIA

MIAN IBAD UR
REHMAN WASIQ

AHMAD HASSAN
MASUD

WARDA TUL AIN

AROOJ FATIMA

HIRAANEES

MUHAMMAD QASIM
BUTT

NOOR MUHAMMAD

MUSKAN SAHAR

AHMAD SALMAN

MUHAMMAD AYYAN
FARID

NOOR FATIMA

UM E REHMANIA

HASSAN MASOOD
AWAN

MUHAMMAD ARAAF
RIAZ

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

ZESHAN AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ZORAIZ
AFTAB

AMINA ZAHARA

AHSAN ALI

RABAIL KHURRAM
MIRZA

BS Artificial Intelligence_2

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD NADEEM
ZUBAIR

MIAN WASIQ ANWAR

MASUD AMJAD

SALEH MUHAMMAD

RAZA AHMAD

ANEES RASOOL

KHALID NAWAZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA

SHAMSHAD AHMED

ABID HUSSAIN

NASIR FARID

TAHIR MEHMOOD
TEHAMI

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

KHALID MASOOD
AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
KHAN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

TURAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
AHMED

JAVED IQBAL

KHURRAM HAFEEZ

3460238485652

3440215572724

3520267587455

3440225810881

3420215171260

3440279942650

3440339399384

3420260521397

3410484825925

3730288342262

3440308572675

3530113502103

3430145843074

3440294487962

3440210286551

3440255728335

3440274085685

3440201270329

3840325444327

3840121713974

3420211730799

3730124827728

73.21

73.04

72.97

72.73

72.73

72.68

72.61

72.50

72.46

72.43

72.28

72.07

72.07

72.07

72.00

71.93

71.79

71.79

71.43

71.40

71.27

71.25

417
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88

89
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110
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112

113

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/38_1252_1.html

2590

2618

4023

3669

1678

1061

435

1478

3758

1825

1870

83

3769

1251

3472

2796

3702

2238

3974

1809

2119

2673

4246

761

3990

3381

MUHAMMAD AHAD
NAZEER

KAINAT SHUJAA

AROOJ FATIMA

TANZILA HANIF

GHULAM MUSTAFA
NAUSHAHI

ANBER

SANA ARSHAD

MALAIKA

MUHAMMAD USAMA
HASHMI

ZAIN IQBAL

ROHAAN AHMED

ANAM MASOOD

FATIMA JABEEN

WAFA ZAINAB

SHAFAQ MAZHAR

ALl IMRAN

SUMMIYA

MIRZA AHMAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD REHAN
RAFIQ

ADEEL RAZA

AMINA SAJID

ASAD ALI

SAAD RAZA

IMAAN ZAFAR

NAJAM UL HASSAN

BS Artificial Intelligence_2

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

SHUJAA SADDIQUE

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD HANIF

TAHIR SALEEM
NAUSHAHI

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

ARSHAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

TAHIR MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD |IQBAL

IMTIAZ AHMED

ZAHID MASOOD

ABUBAKER BAIG

EJAZ AHMAD

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

RAJA FARMAN ALl

SHAFAAT BAIG

[JAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

FATEH MUHAMMAD

SAJID HUSSAIN

SAJJAD AHMAD

RAJA KHALID
MEHMOOD

ZAFAR HAYAT TARAR

KHALID MAHMOOD

3440133875477

3440223261808

5440181576570

3440255112796

3440340460587

3460248669042

3440396011602

3440241864282

3420191582319

3440192859437

3440353146329

3440219396986

3440272548996

3440259797388

3840105875900

3440246410337

3440205168754

3420141513421

3420278591343

3440211415165

3440221322197

3440293226418

3410472896799

3440252462017

3440349631912

3440287700497

71.21

71.17

71.09

70.89

70.54

70.45

70.45

70.36

70.35

70.35

70.18

70.00

70.00

70.00

69.91

69.65

69.64

69.62

69.47

69.46

69.11

68.85

68.77

68.75

68.57

68.57
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114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/38_1252_1.html

2983

179

1722

3609

2820

4098

3720

2605

1535

1602

1763

3953

1283

3225

2475

3886

2470

2944

2946

4475

3052

3530

3202

1266

RIDA BATOOL

RIDA FATIMA

HOORIA MARYAM

MUHAMMAD ANSS

MAHAM MIRZA

SARA SHAFQAT

MUQADDAS NAVEED

AMMARA BATOOL

SEHRISH RANI

NEHA NOOR

EMAN FATIMA

NAYAB NAVEED

KASHAF IMRAN
MUGHAL

JUNAID

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

ZARYAB HASSAN

RUKHSAR MUSTAFA

RABIA KANWAL

EMAN FATIMA

MAH NOOR FATIMA

HADIA ZAFAR

HUSSNAIN ARSHAD

MUBASHAR AHMAD

SADAF ALI

BS Artificial Intelligence_2

AFZAAL AHMED

IFTIKHAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SHAHID

MIRZA MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

MALIK SHAFQAT
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
SIKANDAR

SHAKOOR AHMAD

ANSAR MEHMOOD

WAJID ALI

MUKHTAR AHMAD

NAVEED AHMED SAQIB
SAQIB

IMRAN AKRAM

ASIF JAMIL

ZAHOOR AHMAD

ALI HAIDER

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
AKHTAR

SHAHID IMRAN

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

ZAFAR ABBAS ANJUM

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SHAHID ISLAM

SADAQAT ALI

3440391604672

3420274499146

3440179597882

3410446904673

3440176082556

3440173320498

3440241962330

3430199311678

3440320371052

3440221134812

3440371714222

3440390352254

3440312947390

3420311370209

3730298395529

3440252205783

3440281846315

3440289991442

3440330444074

3420210233914

3440392596628

3420212290255

3440336821461

3730405960380

68.21

68.17

68.04

67.75

67.68

67.39

67.39

67.32

67.14

67.14

67.03

66.96

66.96

66.96

66.84

66.67

66.67

66.67

66.43

66.43

66.31

66.25

65.96

65.89
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138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

2464

4450

2033

4469

1808

2626

3489

1292

402

821

204

1947

4262

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL
ABIDEEN SHAH

HASSNAIN HAIDER

ARBAB NOOR SAJJAD

MAIDA MAQBOOL

AMBER SALEH

TAIMOOR AHMED

AYESHA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
ZULQURNAIN

HASNAIN BASHARAT

ZAHRA NAJAF

MUHAMMAD HASSAAN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
GHOURI

MATLOOB HASSAN

BS Artificial Intelligence_2

MUHAMMAD HAMID
MEHMOOD SHAH

ZULFIQAR AHMED

SAJJAD ALI

MAQBOOL
MUHAMMAD ABDUL
MOEEN

MUHAMMAD SALEH

TASAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

BASHARAT RASHEED

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

TARIQ HUSSAIN

M.AMIR

MAZHAR

3820156491285

3440362675337

3440127627801

3820153777718

3410460828674

3440236205187

3440217439190

3740132367359

3440151485411

3440190616648

3440298119403

3440239178719

3440342308451

65.79

65.77

65.54

65.38

65.26

65.23

65.05

65.00

65.00

65.00

64.75

64.74

64.68

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for

admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be
maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 29
August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any

degree program due to less number of students.

Generated By Farooqg Ahmad At 25 August, 2025 09:30:46 pm

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/38_1252_1.html
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BS Computer Science_2

University of Rasul (UORM)

University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din
2"d Merit List

BS Computer Science (Morning)

Open Merit

Department of Computational Technologies

Faculty of Engineering, Computing and Physical Sciences

Programme:
Category:
Department:
Faculty:
Sr.  Application.
# #
1 4519
2 4499
3 4329
4 4438
5 1583
6 1768
7 134
8 975
9 1072
10 394
11 4264
12 1342
13 2324
14 2072

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/39_454 1.html

Candidate Name

ALI HAMZA NAWAZ

GULSHAN BIBI

AISAL BATOOL

FAIZAN MEHMOOD

UMER FAROOQ

MHFEEA RANI

ALIYAN ALI

ASMA ASIF

UMEZA TANVEER

MUHAMMAD AUSAF
HAIDER

MUHAMMAD AFFAN
FARID

NOOR UL AIN

MUSKAN MUKHTAR

FAHAD AMEEN

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-08-2025

Father Name

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ

HABIB ULLAH SHAH

MUHAMMAD AZIZ UR

REHMAN

MEHMOOD AHMAD

MAHMOOD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANAR
NAZ

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUGHAL

TANVEER HUSSAIN

ABDUL HAFEEZ

NASIR FARID

SAQIB ALI

MUKHTAR AHMED

IFTIKHAR AHMED

CNIC

3440392995137

3420154574408

3720137121350

3450261206127

3440192370545

3440228988616

3410407490153

3440325743742

6110199517830

3730282787761

3530111496653

3730406044912

3440383732158

3440123440299

Aggregate

92.97
90.71

88.42

81.75
75.86

75.71

75.68

75.61

75.54

75.54

75.44

75.44
75.36

75.32

117
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

1764

3198

2042

1785

561

992

2466

486

466

2242

581

4463

1024

2824

781

3084

4042

350

803

93

1048

559

984

219

TURRAB UL HASSAN

ALl HAIDER

MUHAMMAD UMAR

QURATUL AEN

MUHAMMAD
TABASSUM FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

SYEDANIGHA E
ZAINAB

SAMI ULLAH

ABDUL RAUF

AMBER FATIMA

TAHA SANAN AHMED

TEHREEM AZIZ TARAR

IQRA NAZIR

AFZAAL RASOOL

MAELA AMJAD

MUSA ISHTIAQ

SHAFAQ ZAHEER

MUSAB ALI

ABDUL REHMAN

SHAH REHMAN
MAQSOOD

HAFIZ ABDUL REHMAN
VIRK

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

SYEDA UMM E LAILA
TIRMIZI

ABDUL MUEEZ KHAN

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/39_454 1.html
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MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

RIZWAN HAIDER

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

ABDUL RAUF

FAROOQ AHMED

RANA SHAMS UL HAQ

AZMAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

JUNAID ARSHAD

IJAZ AHMAD

WAQAS AHMAD

AZIZ AHMED NADEEM

NAZIR AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL

AMJAD HUSSAIN

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

ZAHEER UD DIN
BABUR

MALIK MUHAMMAD
SHAHID ANWAR

SHAHID GULRAIZ

MAQSOOD AHMAD

AQEEL AHMAD VIRK

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

SYED FAHEEM HYDER

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL

3420257380657

3840150776411

3440275006959

3420207959575

3420153663241

3410180867401

3440214701712

3440338446737

3440325707985

3420230301296

3420271056651

3440342612802

3440265909248

3440311719923

3440277038728

3440230920953

3440235048908

3440204236509

3410125093587

3740547397483

3410182191189

3410173363187

4210135983784

3440252101177

74.64

74.64

74.59

74.46

74.46

74.29

74.29

74.23

74.21

74.18

74.11

73.93

73.93

73.93

73.75

73.75

73.69

73.65

73.57

73.57

73.57

73.51

73.51

73.47
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

434

274

3740

2390

949

2689

4481

494

3776

2836

841

703

516

1570

1674

163

3617

936

2449

515

1616

831

4160

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN
JAVED

FATIMA NOOR

ISRARALI

AROOJ YOUNAS

TAMSEELA NUDRAT

MARYAM RANI

MUHAMMAD NOMAN
QASIM

MIAN IBAD UR
REHMAN WASIQ

MUHAMMAD QAMAR
FAROOQ

HAMMAD UL HASSAN

AHMAD HASSAN
MASUD

MUHAMMAD QASIM
BUTT

MUNTAHA

MUSKAN SAHAR

SALMAN AHMAD

MALAIKA SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD AYYAN
FARID

HASSAN MASOOD
AWAN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

EMAN FATIMA

FAIZA RANI

EMAN SHABBIR

862

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/39_454 1.html

BS Computer Science_2

JAVED |IQBAL

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUSHTAQ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MIAN WASIQ ANWAR

FAROOQ AHMED

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

MASUD AMJAD

KHALID NAWAZ

MUKHTAR AHMED

SHAMSHAD AHMED

FAYYAZ AHMAD

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

NASIR FARID

KHALID MASOOD
AKHTAR

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
KHAN

MUNIR HUSSAIN

TARIQ MEHMOOD

SHABBIR AHMED

MUNIR AHMAD JALEES

3230333298467

3440256732616

3640267220873

3440222804780

3460238485652

3730151981384

3440186537311

3520267587455

3440247572061

3440154841853

3440225810881

3420260521397

3440241361790

3730288342262

3440356103455

3440295257018

3530113502103

3440210286551

3440274085685

3440216494853

3440252635182

3440283793574

3420117489524

73.39

73.33

73.22

73.21

73.21

73.16

73.16

72.97

72.86

72.83

72.73

72.50

72.46

72.43

72.14

72.14

72.07

72.00

71.79

71.75

71.61

71.61

71.43
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62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

4153

3853

817

2978

4024

4240

1788

570

577

2406

1926

3633

503

1773

1873

661

3763

1246

2793

1474

2234

3968

1753

3998

1897

MUHAMMAD ZORAIZ
AFTAB

AMINA ZAHARA

AHSAN ALI

RABAIL KHURRAM
MIRZA

AROOJ FATIMA

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAZA

MASOOMA ZAINAB

MEHAK MOHSIN

SAMRAAZAM

GHULAM MUSTAFA
NAUSHAHI

SABEEN FATIMA

ANBER

MALAIKA

ZAIN IQBAL

ROHAAN AHMED

MAMOONA KOUSAR

FATIMA JABEEN

WAFA ZAINAB

ALl IMRAN

SAWERA SAFDAR

MIRZA AHMAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD REHAN
RAFIQ

ADEEL RAZA

NOUMAN MUSTAFA

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/39_454 1.html
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TURAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
AHMED

JAVED |IQBAL

KHURRAM HAFEEZ

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

IMTIAZ ALI

AMJAD ALl

MIAN MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD AZAM

TAHIR SALEEM
NAUSHAHI

ZULFQARALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD NADEEM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

IMTIAZ AHMED

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

ABUBAKER BAIG

EJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SAFDAR ALI

SHAFAAT BAIG

IJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

FATEH MUHAMMAD

HAFIZ MANZOOR
AHMAD

3840325444327

3840121713974

3420211730799

3730124827728

5440181576570

3440299703587

3440387722932

3430287652378

3440215462528

3440340460587

3440213254116

3460248669042

3440241864282

3440192859437

3440353146329

3440207082098

3440272548996

3440259797388

3440246410337

3440223199344

3420141513421

3420278591343

3440211415165

3440221322197

3430142473189

71.43

71.40

71.27

71.25

71.09

71.05

70.96

70.89

70.71

70.54

70.54

70.45

70.36

70.35

70.18

70.18

70.00

70.00

69.65

69.64

69.62

69.47

69.46

69.11

69.11

417
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/39_454 1.html

3055

4244

758

4279

2913

3377

3520

4320

459

4224

1694

3305

173

1736

1319

1305

180

2901

2822

1668

2598

3735

842

1532

1600

AMMARA SAJID

ASAD ALI

SAAD RAZA

KASHAF AFZAAL

MALAIKA SHAHZADI

NAJAM UL HASSAN

GHALIB HUSSAIN

ASADULLAH

MANAHIL ABBAS

WAJIHA SAFDAR

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

RIDA BATOOL

RIDA FATIMA

HOORIA MARYAM

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR
REHMAN

ZAINAB FATIMA

MUHAMMAD ANSS

HAMMAD HASSAN

MAHAM MIRZA

MUQADDAS NAVEED

AMMARA BATOOL

SABA NOREEN

IRZA KHAWAR DAR

SEHRISH RANI

NEHA NOOR

BS Computer Science_2

SAJID NAVEED

SAJJAD AHMAD

RAJA KHALID
MEHMOOD

AFZAAL HAIDER

ASIF SHAHEEN

KHALID MAHMOOD

MUHAMMAD SHAH

ABAID ULLAH ANWAR

GHULAM ABBAS

SAFDAR IQBAL
BALOCH

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

AFZAAL AHMED

IFTIKHAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

AMJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SHAHID

ABID HUSSAIN

MIRZA MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
SIKANDAR

SHAKOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

KHAWAR MEHMOOD
DAR

ANSAR MEHMOOD

WAJID ALI

3440333315568

3410472896799

3440252462017

3440346529732

3440203446762

3440287700497

2160360969221

3410329505021

3440220827038

3440247308950

3840543990168

3440391604672

3420274499146

3440179597882

3440188344589

3440271678920

3410446904673

3440148724721

3440176082556

3440241962330

3430199311678

3440389660650

3730190465556

3440320371052

3440221134812

68.93

68.77

68.75

68.75

68.65

68.57

68.50

68.47

68.39

68.39

68.21

68.21

68.17

68.04

68.04

67.86

67.75

67.68

67.68

67.39

67.32

67.30

67.21

67.14

67.14
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112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

1311

1280

3228

3325

2474

2403

3257

3358

3391

2945

2031

4473

3528

2733

2028

1921

1265

3451

2964

1477

2623

3486

822

3543

1038

AZAM ALI

KASHAF IMRAN
MUGHAL

JUNAID

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAZA

MUHAMMAD ARSLAN

RUKHSAR MUSTAFA

NAQEEB UR REHMAN

MUHASHUM RAZA

HAJRA SHABBIR

EMAN FATIMA

RABIA FATIMA

MAH NOOR FATIMA

HUSSNAIN ARSHAD

TAIMOOR IFTIKHAR

ARBAB NOOR SAJJAD

MUHAMMAD ANAS
BASHIR

SADAF ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL
ABIDEEN SHAH

ALl HAMZA

ZAINAB

TAIMOOR AHMED

AYESHA IQBAL

ZAHRA NAJAF

SANZAID ALI

SYED SEERAT ALI

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/39_454 1.html

BS Computer Science_2

NIYAMAT ALI

IMRAN AKRAM

ASIF JAMIL

IJAZ AHMAD

ZAHOOR AHMAD

GHULAM MUSTAFA

AMJAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

GHULAM SHABBIR

SHAHID IMRAN

AMJAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

IFTIKHAR AHMAD

SAJJAD ALI

BASHIR AHMAD

SADAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMID
MEHMOOD SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MIRZA

GHULAM MUSTAFA

TASAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD |IQBAL

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

SYED QUALLAB ABBAS
GILANI

3840198307477

3440312947390

3420311370209

3420106661077

3730298395529

3440281846315

3440237379441

3420272018243

3420228687344

3440330444074

3440252453304

3420210233914

3420212290255

3440143388655

3440127627801

3440228410535

3730405960380

3820156491285

3440224922003

3440240362844

3440236205187

3440217439190

3440190616648

3440258950957

3440159890295

67.14

66.96

66.96

66.91

66.84

66.67

66.67

66.61

66.49

66.43

66.43

66.43

66.25

66.14

66.13

65.89

65.89

65.79

65.71

65.54

65.23

65.05

65.00

64.68

64.39
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137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

4417

2899

1321

3130

1627

227

2213

4180

1201

2764

3576

4039

3698

154

HAFSA ANSAR

ALI HASSAN

NAEEM ULLAH

HASSAN MUJTABA

ZAINAB NOOR

MUHAMMAD QASIM

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD
ADIL

HIRA ARSHAD

KAINAT SHOAIB

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

EMAN NASIR

HAFIZ ABDUL HAMEED

MUHAMMAD USMAN

RAUF

RAWEEHA KHURRAM

BS Computer Science_2

ANSAR IQBAL

ABDUL GHANI

SIRAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

KHALID PARVEZ

MUHAMMAD ASGHAR

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB

SHOUKAT ALI

NASIR ALI CHUDHRY

MUHAMMAD AMJAD
RAFIQUE

ABDUL RAUF

KHURRAM ANWAR ALI

3440360474904

3440372163455

3440132553701

3840605389133

3440388254072

3440259129473

3440336105495

3440356769476

3440383615948

3440140052185

3440121014200

3520174570905

3440316646845

3440263182210

64.32

64.16

64.11

64.00

63.93

63.93

63.75

63.75

63.60

63.57

63.57

63.53

63.51

63.42

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for

admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2025 shall have to be
maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 29
August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any

degree program due to less number of students.

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/39_454 1.html

Generated By Farooq Ahmad At 25 August, 2025 09:30:49 pm
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8/28/25, 11:36 AM BS Hospitality Management _2

University of Rasul (UORM)
University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din
2"d Merit List

Programme: BS Hospitality Management (Morning)
Category: Open Merit

Department: Department of FOBEL

Faculty: Faculty of Business, Economics & Law

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-08-2025

Sr.# Application.# Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate
1 4331 LAIBA QAISER QAISER IQBAL 3440280890622 80.00
2 4322 ASADULLAH ABAID ULLAH ANWAR 3410329505021 68.47
3 4371 ALI RAZA RIAZ AHMED 3440320384707 54.43

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for
admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be
maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 29
August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any
degree program due to less number of students.

Generated By Farooq Ahmad At 25 August, 2025 09:35:47 pm

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/45_481_1.html
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BS Information Technology 2

University of Rasul (UORM)

University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din
2"d Merit List

BS Information Technology (Morning)

Open Merit

Department of Computational Technologies

Faculty of Engineering, Computing and Physical Sciences

Programme:
Category:
Department:
Faculty:
Sr.  Application.
# #
1 4477
2 4328
3 4431
4 4514
5 4436
6 4348
7 4448
8 4365
9 4186
10 1537
11 2979
12 965
13 2591
14 2616

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/40_456_1.html

Candidate Name

ALl ZAIB

AISAL BATOOL

MEERAB SHAHID

HIFZA UMAR

HABIBA AMJAD

SYEDA UMM E LAILA
TIRMIZI

WARDA TUL AIN

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

MAHRUKH ATA

AHSAN ALI

RABAIL KHURRAM
MIRZA

SEHRASH IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD AHAD
NAZEER

KAINAT SHUJAA

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-08-2025

Father Name

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD AZIZ UR
REHMAN

SHAHID NADEEM

UMAR HAYAT

AMJAD ALI

SYED FAHEEM HYDER

SALEH MUHAMMAD

IFTIKHAR AHMAD
KHAN

ATAULLAH

JAVED IQBAL

KHURRAM HAFEEZ

IFTIKHAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

SHUJAA SADDIQUE

CNIC

3320233062141

3720137121350

3440340075838

3440241510744

3440228586989

4210135983784

3420215171260

3440274085685

3440350104894

3420211730799

3730124827728

3410142341982

3440133875477

3440223261808

Aggregate

90.09

88.42

87.57
78.21
73.75

73.51

72.73

71.79

71.30
71.27

71.25

71.23

71.21

71.17

117
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

3730

3667

655

3473

2407

1671

3414

1867

1851

3321

1872

4471

3764

1249

2794

2235

3056

3970

1807

4065

2760

4242

760

4283

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAZA

TANZILA HANIF

EMAN FATIMA

JUNAID HASSAN

GHULAM MUSTAFA
NAUSHAHI

BISMA SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
ASLAM

HAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD USMAN

RAJA OMAIR AFZAL

ROHAAN AHMED

ANAM MASOOD

FATIMA JABEEN

WAFA ZAINAB

ALl IMRAN

MIRZA AHMAD BAIG

AMMARA SAJID

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD REHAN
RAFIQ

ADEEL RAZA

MUHAMMAD HAMMAD
ALl

ASAD ALI

SAAD RAZA

KASHAF AFZAAL

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/40_456_1.html

BS Information Technology 2

IMTIAZ ALI

MUHAMMAD HANIF

HABIB ULLAH

MUBARAK ALI

TAHIR SALEEM
NAUSHAHI

KHURRAM SHAHZAD
LILLA

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

RAJA MUHAMMAD
AFZAL

IMTIAZ AHMED

ZAHID MASOOD

ABUBAKER BAIG

EJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SHAFAAT BAIG

SAJID NAVEED

[JAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ

FATEH MUHAMMAD

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

SAJJAD AHMAD

RAJA KHALID
MEHMOOD

AFZAAL HAIDER

3440299703587

3440255112796

3430187535988

3410170255437

3440340460587

3440394421955

3440280490165

3440295069556

3440232773389

3440236015011

3440353146329

3440219396986

3440272548996

3440259797388

3440246410337

3420141513421

3440333315568

3420278591343

3440211415165

3440221322197

3440297181307

3410472896799

3440252462017

3440346529732

71.05

70.89

70.88

70.81

70.54

70.36

70.36

70.35

70.28

70.27

70.18

70.00

70.00

70.00

69.65

69.62

69.55

69.47

69.46

69.11

68.96

68.77

68.75

68.75
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

3379

4321

2923

1698

3303

177

1734

1318

2867

3608

1670

1488

2823

2895

4077

1667

2445

1289

1290

2607

3734

1533

1603

1281

3229

NAJAM UL HASSAN

ASADULLAH

ZUNAIRA ALI HASHMI

AYESHA SIDDIQUA

RIDA BATOOL

RIDA FATIMA

HOORIA MARYAM

MUHAMMAD ATIQ UR
REHMAN

MUBASHAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD ANSS

SHAHZAL REHMAN

MUSFIRA

MAHAM MIRZA

KEENSHA NOREEN

SARA SHAFQAT

MUQADDAS NAVEED

MEHAK ZAHRA

AKASHA AFZAL

AKASHA AFZAL

AMMARA BATOOL

SABA NOREEN

SEHRISH RANI

NEHA NOOR

KASHAF IMRAN
MUGHAL

JUNAID

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/40_456_1.html
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KHALID MAHMOOD

ABAID ULLAH ANWAR

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
HASHMI

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

AFZAAL AHMED

IFTIKHAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

SHAHID ISLAM

MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
SHAHID

ABDUL RASHID

MUHAMMAD HANEEF

MIRZA MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

ARSHAD

MALIK SHAFQAT
ABBAS

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
SIKANDAR

AZIZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD AFZAL

SHAKOOR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KHAN

ANSAR MEHMOOD

WAJID ALI

IMRAN AKRAM

ASIF JAMIL

3440287700497

3410329505021

3440237046646

3840543990168

3440391604672

3420274499146

3440179597882

3440188344589

3440336821461

3410446904673

3120380175981

3440205105638

3440176082556

3440296031810

3440173320498

3440241962330

3440332668428

3440123960150

3440123960150

3430199311678

3440389660650

3440320371052

3440221134812

3440312947390

3420311370209

68.57

68.47

68.42

68.21

68.21

68.17

68.04

68.04

67.92

67.75

67.68

67.68

67.68

67.50

67.39

67.39

67.32

67.32

67.32

67.32

67.30

67.14

67.14

66.96

66.96

3/7



8/28/25, 11:38 AM

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

2471

4476

4442

3092

1696

3450

2032

4467

2624

3487

2465

1948

4389

1323

3131

1353

2215

4185

3807

2141

151

3226

2009

4528

RUKHSAR MUSTAFA

MAH NOOR FATIMA

ABDULLAH

MUHAMMAD OMAIR
CHOUDHRY

HAMNA SEHAR

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL
ABIDEEN SHAH

ARBAB NOOR SAJJAD

MAIDA MAQBOOL

TAIMOOR AHMED

AYESHA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
ZULQURNAIN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN
GHOURI

HAFSA ANSAR

NAEEM ULLAH

HASSAN MUJTABA

SHAFAF ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD
ADIL

HIRA ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

AIMAN

RAWEEHA KHURRAM

MUHAMMAD BILAL
FAROOQI

RAJA SUFYAN SAFDAR

SANIA SAFDAR

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/40_456_1.html
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GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD AMJAD

MUHAMMAD HAMID
MEHMOOD SHAH

SAJJAD ALI

MAQBOOL
MUHAMMAD ABDUL
MOEEN

TASAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

M.AMIR

ANSAR IQBAL

SIRAJ DIN

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

SHOUKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

KHURRAM ANWAR ALI

TALAT MEHMOOD

SAFDAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

3440281846315

3420210233914

3410405578133

3440302682503

3730241078467

3820156491285

3440127627801

3820153777718

3440236205187

3440217439190

3740132367359

3440239178719

3440360474904

3440132553701

3840605389133

3440277007232

3440336105495

3440356769476

3440140052185

3410156125078

3440263182210

3420331940699

3440229573873

3420209818650

66.67

66.43

66.14

65.96

65.89

65.79

65.54

65.38

65.23

65.05

65.00

64.74

64.32

64.11

64.00

63.78

63.75

63.75

63.57

63.57

63.42

63.33

63.16

63.13
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88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

2271

1090

1585

183

2488

4152

1815

4278

1837

101

2054

1330

3964

263

3442

1070

1605

410

2161

4414

789

4316

905

2409

4203

SAYED MUHAMMAD
RAZA ZANJANI

ALI RAZA

ZEESHAN ALI
NAUSHAHI

HOORIA

UMME KALSOOM

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN

CHUSHMAN KOUSAR

MUHAMMAD ALl
MEHMOOD

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

SUBHAN SHAFIQUE
SHAHID

MANAHAL

ARYAN HUSSAIN

AMNA SADIQA

BISMA NASREEN

TAHA TARIQ

RUBAB ZAHRA

FAIZAN ADIL

ALISHA SAGHEER

KHUDIJAH AKRAM

HIJAB FATIMA

MEH NOOR FATIMA

MOEEZ ALI

FAHAD BASHIR

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN
SYED

MUHAMMAD ALl SHAH

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/40_456_1.html
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SAYED NAZAR
HUSSAIN ZANJANI

NASIR MEHMOOD

FAQAR RABANI

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

BILAL HUSSAIN

QAMAR HUSSAIN

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MUHAMMAD |IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQUE SHAHID

SHAHID MEHMOOQOD
ATIF

SAJID MEHMOOD

UMAR HAYAT

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

TARIQ ASLAM

ZAHEER ABBAS

NADEEM AKHTAR

SAGHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

ZAHID ABBAS

MUKHTAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD BASHIR

SYED MUNIR HUSSAIN
SHAH

MAZHAR HUSSAIN
HASHMI

3440113410625

6110111065697

3440323907169

3440299656150

3440249636934

3440260855897

3440240182760

3440365365595

3740660418479

3440158131107

3440121572618

3440207402161

3440272892516

3420234830142

3440272391865

3440321463420

3410139983791

3440214564538

3440255993414

3440328704328

3440267935576

3440136736615

3440235252743

3440324732521

3420123099035

62.12

61.96

61.61

61.57

61.07

61.07

60.71

60.53

60.36

60.20

60.18

59.82

59.80

59.65

59.64

59.46

59.46

59.29

59.28

59.11

58.82

58.78

58.43

58.21

58.07
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113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

3284

3047

2631

2099

1296

258

2078

2933

2517

4508

1199

4455

3070

1430

4479

1124

194

3503

3581

1010

1117

4416

2886

2664

2012

AROOJ ARSHAD

ANISHA IFTIKHAR

MALIK MUHAMMAD
UMER

IQRA WAHEED

HOORAIN

BISMA NOOR

MALAIKA ARSHAD

KIRAN FATIMA

WASIF ALI

HADIA NOOR

MUHAMMAD RAHEEL
ZAFAR

MUHAMMAD HASEEB

BABAR ALl

AASHIR RIAZ

AINA ASHRAF

NOOR E HAREEM

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

SYED IQRAR HAIDER

ALI ABBAS

FAZEEL ASGHAR

ABDUR RAFAY

MUHAMMAD ASIM
RAFIQUE

HAMZA SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD DAWOOD

MARYAM MUDASSAR

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/40_456_1.html
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MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

IFTIKHAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD SHOAIB
AHMED

ABDUL WAHEED

TABASSUM BASHIR

LIAQAT ALI

ARSHAD MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD FAZAL

MAZHAR IQBAL

SULTAN MEHMOOD

ZAFAR |QBAL

MUHAMMAD AZAM

IJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

MALIK MUHAMMAD
ASHRAF

AKHTER MEHMOOD

AZIZ AHMAD

ZULFIQAR HUSSAIN
SHAH

M ASIF JAVED

ASGHAR ALI

[JAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD AZAM

TARAR

ABID HUSSAIN SHAHID

MUDASSAR IQBAL

3440332149008

3440383531224

3530324029181

3440298574676

3440353474898

3420253541504

3730249948624

3440254587186

3440327960779

3440288233958

3440145592665

3440232239079

3440350944557

3840703560725

3440246228496

3440139484252

3440235011515

3730213500027

3440309315743

3410125265195

3440280359071

3440291585113

3440396426561

3440223406635

3420299204780

58.04

57.91

57.86

57.68

57.50

57.39

57.32

57.32

57.19

57.14

57.04

56.96

56.96

56.94

56.79

56.70

56.61

55.96

55.90

55.54

55.54

54.90

54.82

54.74

54.56
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138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

1367

1586

2861

2669

3862

604

1186

3279

2778

917

1992

SHUMAIL RAZA

MUHAMMAD ROMAN
MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAZA

ASADULLAH MUKHTAR

IMRAN NAZIR

ADEEBA ZAFAR

HAFSAH MUSTAFA

KHIZER IMRAN

HASSAN AKHTAR

SAAD IFTIKHAR

ANAS WAHEED

BS Information Technology 2

TARIQ MAHMOOD NAZ

MUHAMMAD MAJEED

MUHAMMAD SAJID

MUKHTAR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

ZAFAR |QBAL

GHULAM MUSTAFA

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

JAMSHED AKHTAR

IFTIKHAR ALI

ABDUL WAHEED

3440379955853

3440258148025

3440285609353

3440111353075

3440132798121

3440234625510

3440237816716

3310073585653

3440286504905

3740543014189

3410148349423

54.29

54.29

53.75

53.74

53.33

53.21

53.21

52.83

52.50

51.61

50.36

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for

admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be
maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 29
August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any
degree program due to less number of students.

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/40_456_1.html
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University of Rasul (UORM)

University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din
2"d Merit List

BS Software Engineering (Morning)

Open Merit

Department of Computational Technologies

Faculty of Engineering, Computing and Physical Sciences

Programme:
Category:
Department:
Faculty:
Sr.  Application.
# #
1 1877
2 2040
3 1786
4 994
5 792
6 423
7 2247
8 2352
9 738
10 4105
11 3065
12 508
13 4044
14 95

Candidate Name

IMTESAL WADOOD

MUHAMMAD UMAR

QURATUL AEN

MUHAMMAD HASSAN

MUHAMMAD REHAN

MALIK SAIM
MANZOOR

AMBER FATIMA

ALEESHA FATIMA

SHAZMA ABID

HAIDER ALI

RABIA BATOOL

HABIBA AMJAD

SHAFAQ ZAHEER

SHAH REHMAN
MAQSOOD

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/41_459 1.html

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-08-2025

Father Name

MUHAMMAD DIYAR
KHAN

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

ABDUL RAUF

RANA SHAMS UL HAQ

ASIM SIDDIQUE

MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

[JAZ AHMAD

MUBASHAR AKRAM
MALIK

ABID HUSSAIN

NAVEED IQBAL

GHULAM SHABBIR

AMJAD ALl

ZAHEER UD DIN BABUR

MAQSOOD AHMAD

CNIC

1540232460961

3440275006959

3420207959575

3410180867401

3420277291111

3430108882995

3420230301296

3440156183666

3430256054776

3440353466003

3320220105878

3440266223592

3440235048908

3740547397483

Aggregate

75.64

74.59
74.46
74.29
74.29

74.21

74.18

74.11

74.11
73.87
73.75
73.75
73.69

73.57
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15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/41_459 1.html

1051

602

2377

1341

1832

273

2394

942

495

1546

1325

2035

4447

1608

517

1571

164

3624

3204

937

585

649

110

513

1611

HAFIZ ABDUL
REHMAN VIRK

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB

KIRAN SIKANDAR

ZAHRA BATOOL

MUBASHIR HUSSAIN
JAVED

FATIMANOOR

AROOJ YOUNAS

TAMSEELA NUDRAT

MIAN IBAD UR
REHMAN WASIQ

KASHAF SIKANDAR

ABU ZAR

AHMAD HASSAN
MASUD

WARDA TUL AIN

ZAINAB RIAZ

MUNTAHA

MUSKAN SAHAR

MALAIKA SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD AYYAN
FARID

UM E REHMANIA

HASSAN MASOOD
AWAN

MUHAMMAD ABU
BAKAR

ROSHAAN WAZEER

ARDD SHER AZHAR

EMAN FATIMA

FAIZA RANI

BS Software Engineering_2

AQEEL AHMAD VIRK

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SIKANDAR HAYAT

ASHRAF ALI

JAVED IQBAL

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS

MUHAMMAD IDREES

MIAN WASIQ ANWAR

SIKANDAR HAYAT

NISAR AHMAD

MASUD AMJAD

SALEH MUHAMMAD

RIAZ AHMED

MUKHTAR AHMED

SHAMSHAD AHMED

SHAHBAZ AHMAD

NASIR FARID

MUHAMMAD YOUSAF

KHALID MASOOD
AKHTAR

KHALID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD JAFFAR

AZHAR MEHMOOD

MUNIR HUSSAIN

TARIQ MEHMOOD

3410182191189

3440215954593

3440379131070

3410148679388

3230333298467

3440256732616

3440222804780

3460238485652

3520267587455

3440113243473

3430173860391

3440225810881

3420215171260

3440230748700

3440241361790

3730288342262

3440295257018

3530113502103

3440294487962

3440210286551

3430147316537

3410272941795

3440217865493

3440216494853

3440252635182

73.57

73.51

73.51

73.39

73.39

73.33

73.21

73.21

72.97

72.81

72.81

72.73

72.73

72.63

72.46

72.43

72.14

72.07

72.07

72.00

71.96

71.96

71.93

71.75

71.61
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40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62
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2818

4156

4388

4187

1257

241

2980

576

2593

4026

2655

3729

705

578

2408

1927

1063

3413

1824

2690

1866

1871

658

EMAN SHABBIR

MUHAMMAD ZORAIZ
AFTAB

AMINA ZAHARA

MAHRUKH ATA

MAHRUKH ATA

AHSAN ALI

RABAIL KHURRAM
MIRZA

MUHAMMAD
HASSAAN UL HAQ

MUHAMMAD AHAD
NAZEER

AROOJ FATIMA

ASAD ALI

MUHAMMAD AHMAD
RAZA

EMAN FATIMA

SAMRAAZAM

GHULAM MUSTAFA
NAUSHAHI

SABEEN FATIMA

ANBER

MUHAMMAD
HAMMAD ASLAM

ZAIN IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ABU
BAKAR AWAN

HAMMAD ALI

ROHAAN AHMED

MAMOONA KOUSAR

BS Software Engineering_2

SHABBIR AHMED

TURAB HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMTIAZ
AHMED

ATAULLAH

ATA ULLAH

JAVED IQBAL

KHURRAM HAFEEZ

RIZWANA HALEEM

MUHAMMAD NAZEER

MUHAMMAD RAFIQUE

MUHAMMAD SULTAN
MEHMOOD

IMTIAZ ALI

HABIB ULLAH

MUHAMMAD AZAM

TAHIR SALEEM
NAUSHAHI

ZULFQARALI

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

BASHIR

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

IMTIAZ AHMED

MUNAWAR HUSSAIN

3440283793574

3840325444327

3840121713974

3440350104894

3440350104694

3420211730799

3730124827728

3410111684675

3440133875477

5440181576570

3440236890633

3440299703587

3430187535988

3440215462528

3440340460587

3440213254116

3460248669042

3440280490165

3440192859437

1330246916307

3440295069556

3440353146329

3440207082098

71.61

71.43

71.40

71.30

71.30

71.27

71.25

71.25

71.21

71.09

71.07

71.05

70.88

70.71

70.54

70.54

70.45

70.36

70.35

70.35

70.35

70.18

70.18
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63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

329

3765

1250

2795

1476

2237

3972

2761

4243

759

4282

3380

133

2926

3302

176

1735

1306

54

58

2821

1660

2444

839

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

FATIMA JABEEN

WAFA ZAINAB

ALl IMRAN

SAWERA SAFDAR

MIRZA AHMAD BAIG

MUHAMMAD SHERAZ

MUHAMMAD
HAMMAD ALI

ASAD ALI

SAAD RAZA

KASHAF AFZAAL

NAJAM UL HASSAN

WALEED SAJID

ZUNAIRA ALI HASHMI

RIDA BATOOL

RIDA FATIMA

HOORIA MARYAM

ZAINAB FATIMA

KHATEEB UR
REHMAN

KHATEEB UR
REHMAN

MAHAM MIRZA

MUQADDAS NAVEED

MEHAK ZAHRA

IRZA KHAWAR DAR

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/41_459 1.html
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AMJAD ALI BHATTI

ABUBAKER BAIG

EJAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SAFDAR ALI

SHAFAAT BAIG

IJAZ AHMED

MUHAMMAD NAZIR

SAJJAD AHMAD

RAJA KHALID
MEHMOOD

AFZAAL HAIDER

KHALID MAHMOOD

SAJID MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD AZHAR
HASHMI

AFZAAL AHMED

IFTIKHAR AHMED

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AMJAD HUSSAIN

SAIF UR REHMAN

SAIF UR REHMAN

MIRZA MUHAMMAD
AKRAM

MUHAMMAD NAVEED
SIKANDAR

AZIZ AHMAD

KHAWAR MEHMOQOD
DAR

3440133008083

3440272548996

3440259797388

3440246410337

3440223199344

3420141513421

3420278591343

3440297181307

3410472896799

3440252462017

3440346529732

3440287700497

3420289100305

3440237046646

3440391604672

3420274499146

3440179597882

3440271678920

3230464986825

3230464986825

3440176082556

3440241962330

3440332668428

3730190465556

70.00

70.00

70.00

69.65

69.64

69.62

69.47

68.96

68.77

68.75

68.75

68.57

68.44

68.42

68.21

68.17

68.04

67.86

67.72

67.72

67.68

67.39

67.32

67.21

417



8/28/25, 11:39 AM

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

1534

1599

1282

3227

1882

3260

3526

2027

4474

3529

1942

1315

3449

3240

3221

2026

4464

2625

3488

1275

819

3545

3063

1137

SEHRISH RANI

NEHA NOOR

KASHAF IMRAN
MUGHAL

JUNAID

RUKHSAR MUSTAFA

NAQEEB UR REHMAN

MUHASHUM RAZA

RABIA FATIMA

MAH NOOR FATIMA

HUSSNAIN ARSHAD

ABDULLAH

SADAF ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN UL
ABIDEEN SHAH

ALl HAMZA

SHURAIM RAFAY
BALOCH

ARBAB NOOR SAJJAD

MAIDA MAQBOOL

TAIMOOR AHMED

AYESHA IQBAL

MUHAMMAD
ZULQURNAIN

ZAHRA NAJAF

SANZAID ALI

MUHAMMAD ZAIN

AYESHA ZIA

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/41_459 1.html
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ANSAR MEHMOOD

WAJID ALI

IMRAN AKRAM

ASIF JAMIL

GHULAM MUSTAFA

AMJAD FAROOQ

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

AMJAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

REHMAT ALI

SADAQAT ALI

MUHAMMAD HAMID
MEHMOOD SHAH

MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MIRZA

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
BALOCH

SAJJAD ALI

MAQBOOL MUHAMMAD
ABDUL MOEEN

TASAWAR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD IRSHAD

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD ZIA UL
HAQ

3440320371052

3440221134812

3440312947390

3420311370209

3440281846315

3440237379441

3420272018243

3440252453304

3420210233914

3420212290255

3410405578133

3730405960380

3820156491285

3440224922003

3440237324337

3440127627801

3820153777718

3440236205187

3440217439190

3740132367359

3440190616648

3440258950957

3730235007951

3420204351276

67.14

67.14

66.96

66.96

66.67

66.67

66.61

66.43

66.43

66.25

66.14

65.89

65.79

65.71

65.59

65.54

65.38

65.23

65.05

65.00

65.00

64.68

64.64

64.46
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11

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/41_459 1.html

1039

1689

794

1624

1346

2214

4184

1434

3113

3564

3695

153

4145

74

2010

4529

642

862

2798

2742

2332

2685

1092

SYED SEERAT ALI

RAHEEL ARSHAD

ANAM FAIZ

ZAINAB NOOR

SHAFAF ZAHRA

MUHAMMAD
DAWOOD ADIL

HIRA ARSHAD

MANAHIL NOOR
FATIMA

MUHAMMAD
ABDULLAH

EMAN NASIR

MUHAMMAD USMAN
RAUF

RAWEEHA KHURRAM

ALI HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ALI
HASNAIN

RAJA SUFYAN
SAFDAR

SANIA SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD AMMAR
SALEEM

ZOYYENOOR

ZAHRA

JAWERIA SAJID

UZAIR RIAZ

ALl JAN

ALI RAZA

BS Software Engineering_2

SYED QUALLAB ABBAS
GILANI

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

FAIZ AHMED

KHALID PARVEZ

MUHAMMAD ZAHID

MAZHAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

NAVAIZ QADIR

SHOUKAT ALI

NASIR ALI CHUDHRY

ABDUL RAUF

KHURRAM ANWAR ALI

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ATTIQUE
UL REHMAN SIDDIQUI

SAFDAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SAFDAR

MUHAMMAD SALEEM
HAIDER

ASJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SAJID MEHMOOD
SHEIKH

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

GHULAM MUSTAFA

NASIR MEHMOOD

3440159890295

3440168221911

3440161821364

3440388254072

3440277007232

3440336105495

3440356769476

3440357328624

3440140052185

3440121014200

3440316646845

3440263182210

3420288908981

3550302379515

3440229573873

3420209818650

3820180522521

3460163108962

3440288724392

3440298752984

3420222084935

3440247967337

6110111065697

64.39

64.21

64.11

63.93

63.78

63.75

63.75

63.60

63.57

63.57

63.51

63.42

63.21

63.16

63.16

63.13

63.06

62.86

62.46

62.34

62.34

62.16

61.96
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134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

1587

182

3746

556

1480

1835

30

2053

493

276

3443

4502

3540

876

3994

417

2160

ZEESHAN ALI
NAUSHAHI

HOORIA

FAKHAR SARWAR

MUHAMMAD
ZEESHAN

AMMARA MIRZA

MUNEEB UR REHMAN

SUBHAN SHAFIQUE

SHAHID

MANAHAL

SAJAL ASIYA

BISMA NASREEN

TAHA TARIQ

MUHAMMAD ALI
MEHMOOD

ASSA MUHAMMAD

HIFZA MARYAM

MUHAMMAD SOHAIB

ALISHA SAGHEER

KHUDIJAH AKRAM

BS Software Engineering_2

FAQAR RABANI

SHAFIQ UR REHMAN

MUHAMMAD SARWAR

QAMAR HUSSAIN

MASOOD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAFIQUE
SHAHID

SHAHID MEHMOOD ATIF

MUHAMMAD MAZHAR
IQBAL

MUZAFFAR HUSSAIN

TARIQ ASLAM

MUHAMMAD RIAZ

SAFDAR HUSSAIN

ABID JAVID

IMRAN HAIDER

SAGHEER AHMED

MUHAMMAD AKRAM

3440323907169

3440299656150

3420292409085

3440260855897

3440246968532

3740660418479

3440158131107

3440121572618

3440277208522

3420234830142

3440272391865

3440365365595

3440258855957

3440271370228

3440176307523

3440214564538

3440255993414

61.61

61.57

61.07

61.07

60.89

60.36

60.20

60.18

59.82

59.65

59.64

59.50

59.46

59.46

59.46

59.29

59.28

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for

admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be
maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 29
August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any
degree program due to less number of students.
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8/28/25, 11:36 AM LLB (Hons) (Four Years Degree Program) 2

University of Rasul (UORM)

University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din
2"d Merit List

Programme: LLB (Hons) (Four Years Degree Program) (Morning)
Category: Children of Advocates

Department: Department of FOBEL

Faculty: Faculty of Business, Economics & Law

Fee Submission Deadline: 29-08-2025

Sr.  Application. Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate
# #
1 4338 MUHAMMAD IMRAN ABDUL WAJID 3440130280967 67.00
SHAHZAD SHAHZAD
2 4326 MUHAMMAD ZAIN MUHAMMAD ANSAR 3420220328501 52.17
ANSAR JAVED
3 2289 ASAD UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD RIAZ 3440268828597 50.00

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for
admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be
maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 29
August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any
degree program due to less number of students.

Generated By Farooq Ahmad At 25 August, 2025 09:37:05 pm

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/48_503_23.html

7



8/28/25, 11:37 AM

Programme: LLB (Hons) (Four Years Degree Program) (Morning)
Category: Open Merit
Department: Department of FOBEL
Faculty: Faculty of Business, Economics & Law
Fee Submission Deadline: 29-08-2025
Sr. Application. Candidate Name Father Name CNIC Aggregate
# #
1 2049 ARSLAN ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF 3440345251161 70.71
2 3196 SAAD AHMAD GHULAM ABBAS 3450189823921 70.59
3 3096 HASSAN ABBAS SHAHID JAMIL 3320224100479 70.45
4 3182 TANZEEL UR REHMAN SAJJAD HUSSAIN 3440244919993 70.36
MUJAHID
5 2405 MUHAMMAD USAMA TAHIR MAHMOOD 3420191582319 70.35
HASHMI
6 2293 SANAM MEHDI MEHDI KHAN 3440268124412 70.26
7 1162 MUDASSAR IQBAL NAZIR AHMED 3440318806775 70.09
8 2372 UMAIR ALI FAQEER HUSSAIN 3130190182295 70.00
9 1109 TAYYAB SHAHBAZ AHMAD 3440202895049 69.67
10 49 ANEES FAKHAR FAKHAR AMEER 3210399854717 69.50
11 2002 NIDA ASIF MUHAMMAD ASIF 3440369954300 69.40
12 2150 FIZA JAVED JAVED IQBAL 3440275057680 69.29
13 1922 INSHA QAMAR QAMAR ABBAS 3440222908926 69.11
14 1142 UMER FAROOQ FAROOQ AZAM 3210258142945 69.04
15 3806 AREEJ FATIMA MAZHAR IQBAL 3440256893530 69.01
16 1268 ABU HURAIRA ABDUL AZIZ 3440250679821 68.91

LLB (Hons) (Four Years Degree Program) 2

University of Rasul (UORM)

2"d Merit List

University of Rasul - Mandi Bahaud Din

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/48 503 _1.html
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/48 503 _1.html

1387

1856

40

89

2413

2676

1383

1582

2454

3490

326

370

4093

406

843

444

3277

3409

2866

2397

1204

1702

UME ALAIHA

HASSNAIN SHOUKAT

SYED MUHAMMAD
MOHIB ALI SHAH

MUHAMMAD TAYYAB
SAJJAD

MIRZA LAL E KABA

MUHAMMAD IMRAN

SULTAN GHAZI

SHAWAIZ MEHMOOD

ZAHEER ASLAM

SYED MUJTABHA
HAIDER

AFREENA SAJID

ASAD AMEER

SUBTAIN KHAN

ALEEZA MUNAWAR

IRZA KHAWAR DAR

MUHAMMAD IMRAN
SHAHZAD

SABIH UR REHMAN

UBAID ULLAH

ALYAS RAZA

HADEESA RANI

MUHAMMAD ALEEM
RASOOL

AZADAR HUSSAIN
JAFFARI

ANJUM RASHEED

SHOUKAT ZAFAR

MAKHDOOM SYED ALI
KAMRAN RAZA

SAJJAD HAIDER

MIRZA MAHBOOB
ELAHI

ABDUL MAJEED

RIAZ HAIDER

RAFQAT HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD ASLAM

SYED EJAZ HUSSAIN

SAJID MEHMOOD

SAKHAWAT ALI

WALAYAT KHAN

MUHAMMAD
MUNAWAR

KHAWAR MEHMOOD
DAR

ABDUL WAJID
SHAHZAD

ARSHAD MAHMOOD

KHAWAJA KHALID
MEHMOOD

SAJJAD HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD AFZAL
RANJHA

FAIZ RASOOL

ORANGZAIB QASIR

LLB (Hons) (Four Years Degree Program) 2

6110135668020

3440346735209

3230215197871

3230463681557

3440355452379

3730195390737

3210405144035

3440235291941

3110220592127

3440204160583

3440262060774

3530258318981

3440239996501

3730248988348

3730190465556

3440130280967

3440286070063

3440282804359

3230437376015

3440257205538

3440228043005

3440377335267

68.83

68.72

68.65

68.42

68.38

68.36

68.11

68.09

67.66

67.54

67.54

67.48

67.45

67.33

67.21

67.00

66.91

66.91

66.78

66.32

65.95

65.89
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39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

1494

3239

3101

3222

1269

4257

4313

3066

1161

23

3158

1717

1207

3621

526

3335

926

3291

3509

283

2641

1598

1554

1655

2842

AMJAD AL

MUHAMMAD UMAR

MUHAMMAD HUSNAIN

SHURAIM RAFAY
BALOCH

MUHAMMAD ABBAS

MATLOOB HASSAN

SHAHR YAR

ANEESA BEGUM

ABDUR REHMAN

SUFFYAN SHAKEEL

NAVEED AHMAD

NAVEED AHMAD

AKIF ALI

NABIL ARIF

FAHAD AFTAB

MUHAMMAD AKBAR

UMMULBANEEN

MUHAMMAD MOBEEN

HINA RAUF

ABDUL MANAN

SOHAIB GHAFFAR

NADIA SHAHZAD
AHMAD

TOHEED HASSAN

MUHAMMAD ABU UL
HASSAN

ABDULLAH MUKHTAR

https://admissions.putrasul.edu.pk/uors/meritlist/48 503 _1.html

ALLAH WASAYA

SHOUKAT ALI

MOHSIN ALI

MUHAMMAD MANSHA
BALOCH

MUHAMMAD
SULEMAN

MAZHAR

ABDUL MAJID

IDREES BAIG

ZAFAR IQBAL

MUHAMMAD SHAKEEL

ABDUL GHAFFAR

ABDUL GHAFFAR

MUHAMMAD ASIF
MEHMOOD

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MIRZA AFTAB AHMED

NIAZ AHMAD

MUDASSAR ABBAS

MIRZA MUHAMMAD
YASIN

ABDUL RAUF
WARAICH

SAJJAD AHMAD

GHAFFAR AHMAD

SHAHZAD AHMAD

MUHAMMAD MANSHA

AAMER HAYAT

MUKHTAR AHMAD

LLB (Hons) (Four Years Degree Program) 2

3210404768719

3440218418059

3320391359261

3440237324337

3230439334779

3440342308451

3440280846109

3440245146158

3440213559867

4220108881903

3530172530223

3530172530223

3430269016841

3440302954517

3420294269589

3230312926695

3440281730372

3730153018529

3420296106264

3660317391733

3420261450971

3440206726844

3440293640387

3440240016163

3440337848379

65.64

65.64

65.61

65.59

65.05

64.68

64.55

64.50

64.29

63.76

63.08

63.08

62.70

62.36

62.18

61.82

61.58

61.43

61.18

61.12

61.03

60.83

60.55

60.54

60.38
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64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78

79

80

1064

2654

3899

3606

3384

756

2024

1364

2747

312

28

3701

2349

4204

203

985

1138

EHSAN ELAHI

SUBHAN SHAFIQUE
SHAHID

AMNA RASHEED

MUNEEB SAJID

MUNEEB SAJID

HASSAN RIZWAN

MUHAMMAD USMAN

ARYAN HUSSAIN

SAWERA NAZIR

HIFZA MARYAM

NIDA MEHREEN

MUHAMMAD ABDULLAH

MEHAK RUBAB

MUHAMMAD ALl SHAH

MAKHDOOM ZILAEED

MUHAMMAD TALHA

ABDUL REHMAN TARIQ

LLB (Hons) (Four Years Degree Program) 2

GHULAM MURTAZA

MUHAMMAD
SHAFIQUE SHAHID

ABDUL RASHEED

SAJID ALI

SAJID ALI

RIZWAN AHMAD

MUHAMMAD |IQBAL

SAJID MEHMOOD

NAZIR AHMAD

ABID JAVID

GHULAM ABBAS

ASHFAQ AHMED

MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MAZHAR HUSSAIN
HASHMI

MUHAMMAD YOUNAS
MAKHDOOM

MUHAMMAD SABIR

TARIQ ALI

3530229252381

3440158131107

3440326934980

3840334079261

3840334079261

3440231801751

3440128198361

3440207402161

3440110234584

3440271370228

3840158682462

3440360710243

3440279462666

3420123099035

3440240007447

3440222512625

3530275946541

60.37

60.20

60.17

60.00

60.00

60.00

59.83

59.82

59.46

59.46

59.01

58.32

58.20

58.07

58.00

57.84

57.82

Note:- Errors and omissions accepted. Admission offer is provisional, However, minimum eligibility criteria for

admission in various degree programs as laid down in the Admission Policy Fall-2024 shall have to be
maintained for the confirmation of admission. The selected candidates are required to deposit their Fee till 29
August, 2025 failing which their candidature shall stand cancelled. University reserves the rights to cease any

degree program due to less number of students.
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